Ben 24527			Volm	9/ D Ar
	-K-4			<u>19/</u> Page_49 Loan # 963906-3
and the second		UCCESSOR TR RECONVEYAN		
The Benj. Franklin Federal Savings and	Loan Associ	ation, current beneficia	ary under a Trust D	eed Dated
	June 21,	1984		
executed by JAMES A. O'CONNOR AND HUSBAND AND WIFE, as	Grantor(s),		- -	
Recorded in the Official Records of KLAM	ATH County	, State of OREGON		
on the date of		, 1984 and August		
in the book or Auditors File No. or Reel No.		I M84	- 22, 1984	
on page or Index No. or Reception No.	10494 an	id 14474		
- Fee or Micro Film No.	38031 an			
does appoint for reasons of its convenience, JE having received full payment of the obligations property described in said Trust Deed, withou thereto, all of the estate held by the successor Executed pursuant to appropriate and the	EANNE MCG secured by s t covenant or trustee in and	GINNIS, successor tru aid Trust Deed does did warranty, express or in d to said real property h	roof and a	to reconvey the real
Executed pursuant to appropriate resolution	December	26 1000	y virtue of salu 1 ru	st Deed.
THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL		.0, 1990		4
By Cathy D. O'Halla Authorized Officer	ren/	n an		O
STATE OF OREGON County of Multnomah } ss				
Personally appeared CATHY S. O'HOLL the RTC DELEGATED SIGNER of the Benj. instrument was voluntarily signed in behalf of the Before me:	AREN who, Franklin Feo Corporation	being sworn, stated the leral Savings and Loan by authority of its Boa	hat he (she) is Association, and the ord of Directors.	at this
LINDA L. CROS NOTARY PUBLIC - ORE My Commission Expires	· * * *	Notary Public for Orego My Commission Expires	* 2/12/	93
JEANNE MCGINNIS, successor trustee, pursua bargain, sell and convey, but without covenant or thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned is	ant to the abc warranty, e in the real pr	we direction, does grant xpress or implied, to th	t, le person or persons	legally entitled
Executed, 19			Grust Deed.	
\mathcal{O}		- Horne 1	M. Lunion	
STATE OF OREGON County of Multnomah } ss				
Personally appeared the above-named JEANN instrument to be his voluntary act and deed.	VE MCGINN	VIS and acknowledged	the foregoing	
Before me:			1.01.	Pnl
		Notary Public for Oregon	CAROL A	rephast 1
UE DENIL TO ANY		My Commission Expires:	NOTARY PU	BLIC - OREGON
HE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL A VINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION ortland, Oregon			My Commission Expi	res_5-27.91
FTER RECORDING, RETURN TO:		STATE OF ORE County of Kit	GON, amath ^{SS.}	
		Filed for record a	t request of:	
KLAMATH TITLE ATTN: DEBBIE				
ESCROW # K427-423		on this $_9$ th	th County Titl	e Co.
P.O. BOX 151		at <u>11:11</u>	OCIOCK A	A.D., 19 91 M. and duly recorded
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 9	7601	in Vol. <u>M91</u> Evelyn Biehn	n County C	<u>s</u> Page <u>493</u>
		By 🖄	Daulene M	Jullendare
		Fee, \$8.00		Deputy.